BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5560/2021
P.V. NAGESHWAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. GANESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([MACT MATTER])

02-08-2024

PRESENT:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH Mr. SHAILESH MADIYAL, SENIOR ADVOCATE MR. SACHIN SHARMA, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Thakur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

AWARD

Since one of the member (Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Senior Advocate) of this Lok Adalat had already appeared in this matter. Hence, this matter cannot be taken by this Lok Adalat.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)